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No 5 LOUAULT Olivier (Rg=5)

In 30 3:07.992

Out 33 3:26.223

Pass 52 4:54.952 1 1:46.960 *

Pass 70 6:13.500 2 1:18.548 *

Pass 87 7:32.846 3 1:19.346

In 105 9:03.127 4 1:30.281

Out 120 10:18.233

Pass 134 11:42.954 5 2:39.827

Pass 147 13:02.884 6 1:19.930

Pass 161 14:21.831 7 1:18.947

Pass 174 15:44.818 8 1:22.987

Pass 188 17:04.215 9 1:19.397

In 201 18:22.758 10 1:18.543

No 7 POTILLION Simon (Rg=2)

Pass 2 1:33.903

Pass 20 2:53.679 1 1:19.776 **

Pass 38 4:13.257 2 1:19.578 *

Pass 57 5:32.673 3 1:19.416 *

Pass 74 6:52.199 4 1:19.526

Pass 92 8:12.055 5 1:19.856

Pass 108 9:32.113 6 1:20.058

Pass 122 10:51.676 7 1:19.563

Pass 138 12:10.897 8 1:19.221 *

Pass 162 14:25.039 9 2:14.142

Pass 175 15:45.126 10 1:20.087

Pass 191 17:11.908 11 1:26.782

Pass 204 18:29.306 12 1:17.398 **

Pass 219 20:31.931 13 2:02.625

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:39.732

Pass 28 3:04.578 1 1:24.846 *

Pass 46 4:24.716 2 1:20.138 *

Pass 66 5:55.069 3 1:30.353

Pass 84 7:15.002 4 1:19.933 *

Pass 100 8:35.914 5 1:20.912

Pass 116 10:09.903 6 1:33.989

Pass 130 11:29.905 7 1:20.002

Pass 144 12:49.794 8 1:19.889 *

Pass 159 14:09.896 9 1:20.102

In 177 15:47.124 10 1:37.228

No 15 DUBUS Julien (Rg=11)

Pass 9 1:40.151

Pass 26 3:01.700 1 1:21.549 *

Pass 44 4:23.146 2 1:21.446 *

Pass 61 5:44.439 3 1:21.293 *

Pass 78 7:05.192 4 1:20.753 *

No 17 FANON Renaud (Rg=8)

Pass 14 1:57.089

Pass 32 3:18.802 1 1:21.713 *

Pass 50 4:38.978 2 1:20.176 *

Pass 68 5:59.210 3 1:20.232

Pass 85 7:19.323 4 1:20.113 *

Pass 101 8:39.561 5 1:20.238

Pass 114 10:00.482 6 1:20.921

Pass 127 11:21.858 7 1:21.376

Pass 143 12:42.403 8 1:20.545

Pass 158 14:02.378 9 1:19.975 *

Pass 172 15:22.115 10 1:19.737 *

Pass 186 16:42.043 11 1:19.928

Pass 199 18:02.248 12 1:20.205

In 212 19:21.362 13 1:19.114

No 21 PREVOST Bruno (Rg=17)

Pass 15 1:59.331

Pass 34 3:28.709 1 1:29.378 *

Pass 53 4:56.870 2 1:28.161 *

Pass 71 6:24.583 3 1:27.713 *

Pass 90 7:50.468 4 1:25.885 *

In 106 9:09.533 5 1:19.065

No 28 BARILLA Giovanni (Rg=3)

Pass 19 2:39.286

Pass 37 3:57.897 1 1:18.611 **

Pass 56 5:16.097 2 1:18.200 *

Pass 73 6:35.291 3 1:19.194

Pass 89 7:47.992 4 1:12.701

In 104 8:59.584 5 1:11.592

Out 118 10:15.813

Pass 135 11:46.365 6 2:46.781

Pass 148 13:07.846 7 1:21.481

Pass 163 14:28.176 8 1:20.330

Pass 176 15:46.600 9 1:18.424

Pass 189 17:07.424 10 1:20.824

Pass 202 18:26.827 11 1:19.403

Pass 214 19:46.102 12 1:19.275

Pass 224 21:06.194 13 1:20.092

No 44 CHARLOUX Stéphane (Rg=12)

Pass 7 1:39.512

Pass 25 3:01.459 1 1:21.947 *

Pass 43 4:23.045 2 1:21.586 *

Pass 63 5:45.120 3 1:22.075

Pass 80 7:06.705 4 1:21.585 *

Pass 94 8:16.243 5 1:09.538

Pass 110 9:37.630 6 1:21.387 *

Pass 124 10:58.870 7 1:21.240 *

Pass 141 12:19.943 8 1:21.073 *

Pass 156 13:41.534 9 1:21.591
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No 44 CHARLOUX Stéphane (Rg=12)

Pass 169 15:03.088 10 1:21.554

In 182 16:20.580 11 1:17.492

Out 195 17:42.240

Pass 209 19:08.583 12 2:48.003

Pass 218 20:29.404 13 1:20.821 *

No 45 DANDINE Stanny (Rg=15)

Pass 12 1:44.440

Pass 31 3:09.459 1 1:25.019 *

Pass 48 4:32.535 2 1:23.076 *

In 67 5:56.367 3 1:23.832

Out 77 7:01.931

Pass 98 8:35.774 4 2:39.407

Pass 113 9:58.318 5 1:22.544 *

Pass 128 11:22.989 6 1:24.671

Pass 149 13:09.306 7 1:46.317

Pass 167 14:32.930 8 1:23.624

Pass 180 15:56.215 9 1:23.285

Pass 193 17:19.295 10 1:23.080

Pass 206 18:43.345 11 1:24.050

No 50 ROUVIER Mickael (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:37.801

Pass 22 2:59.052 1 1:21.251 *

Pass 41 4:18.881 2 1:19.829 *

Pass 59 5:39.990 3 1:21.109

Pass 76 7:01.372 4 1:21.382

In 95 8:21.716 5 1:20.344

Out 119 10:17.891

Pass 133 11:41.566 6 3:19.850

Pass 145 13:01.542 7 1:19.976

Pass 160 14:20.854 8 1:19.312 *

Pass 173 15:40.305 9 1:19.451

Pass 187 16:59.558 10 1:19.253 *

Pass 200 18:19.288 11 1:19.730

Pass 213 19:40.116 12 1:20.828

Pass 223 20:59.814 13 1:19.698

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=9)

Pass 13 1:45.862

Pass 29 3:06.577 1 1:20.715 *

Pass 47 4:26.656 2 1:20.079 *

Pass 65 5:46.608 3 1:19.952 *

Pass 81 7:07.439 4 1:20.831

Pass 97 8:32.363 5 1:24.924

Pass 112 9:53.067 6 1:20.704

Pass 126 11:16.683 7 1:23.616

Pass 142 12:37.057 8 1:20.374

Pass 157 13:57.262 9 1:20.205

Pass 171 15:17.817 10 1:20.555

Pass 185 16:38.054 11 1:20.237

Pass 198 17:58.281 12 1:20.227

Pass 211 19:18.060 13 1:19.779 *

Pass 220 20:38.450 14 1:20.390

No 67 CADORET Charly (Rg=14)

Pass 3 1:36.981

Pass 23 3:00.042 1 1:23.061 *

Pass 42 4:22.299 2 1:22.257 *

Pass 62 5:44.602 3 1:22.303

In 75 6:56.086 4 1:11.484

Out 91 7:54.761

Pass 107 9:26.634 5 2:30.548

In 125 11:06.484 6 1:39.850

No 83 LUTHI Yannick (Rg=4)

Pass 10 1:42.041

Pass 27 3:02.733 1 1:20.692 *

In 49 4:33.014 2 1:30.281

Out 51 4:47.556

Pass 69 6:10.571 3 1:37.557

Pass 86 7:29.071 4 1:18.500 *

In 103 8:57.506 5 1:28.435

Out 121 10:23.614

Pass 136 11:50.405 6 2:52.899

Pass 151 13:10.155 7 1:19.750

Pass 164 14:31.042 8 1:20.887

Pass 178 15:50.063 9 1:19.021

Pass 190 17:08.899 10 1:18.836

Pass 203 18:27.692 11 1:18.793

In 215 19:49.511 12 1:21.819

No 89 RENAUD Johnny (Rg=13)

Pass 6 1:38.883

Pass 24 3:01.167 1 1:22.284 *

Pass 45 4:24.390 2 1:23.223

Pass 64 5:45.736 3 1:21.346 *

Pass 83 7:07.692 4 1:21.956

Pass 96 8:30.383 5 1:22.691

Pass 111 9:52.720 6 1:22.337

In 129 11:23.733 7 1:31.013

Out 132 11:39.655

Pass 150 13:09.873 8 1:46.140

Pass 166 14:31.661 9 1:21.788

Pass 179 15:53.093 10 1:21.432

Pass 192 17:16.558 11 1:23.465

Pass 208 19:06.610 12 1:50.052

Pass 221 20:40.275 13 1:33.665

No 93 HERTZBERG Maxime (Rg=1)

Pass 18 2:37.493

Pass 36 3:51.891 1 1:14.398

Pass 55 5:10.059 2 1:18.168 **

Pass 72 6:28.187 3 1:18.128 *

Pass 88 7:45.812 4 1:17.625 *

In 102 8:53.306 5 1:07.494
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No 93 HERTZBERG Maxime (Rg=1)

Out 117 10:13.258

Pass 137 11:50.870 6 2:57.564

Pass 152 13:14.772 7 1:23.902

In 168 14:39.321 8 1:24.549

Out 183 16:25.321

Pass 196 17:48.791 9 3:09.470

Pass 207 19:06.100 10 1:17.309 **

Pass 217 20:23.832 11 1:17.732

No 94 JAECK Kevin (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:37.395

Pass 21 2:58.644 1 1:21.249 *

Pass 40 4:18.530 2 1:19.886 *

Pass 58 5:38.048 3 1:19.518 *

Pass 79 7:06.057 4 1:28.009

Pass 93 8:14.726 5 1:08.669

Pass 109 9:35.288 6 1:20.562

Pass 123 10:54.597 7 1:19.309 *

Pass 140 12:14.190 8 1:19.593

In 153 13:23.039 9 1:08.849

Out 165 14:31.327

Pass 181 16:01.270 10 2:38.231

Pass 194 17:20.773 11 1:19.503

Pass 205 18:40.151 12 1:19.378

Pass 216 19:59.483 13 1:19.332

Pass 225 21:18.707 14 1:19.224 *

No 123 DUBOIS Gilles

No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=18)

In 11 1:43.791

Out 16 2:14.546

Pass 35 3:43.219 1 1:59.428 *

In 54 5:04.584 2 1:21.365

No 166 CARCHIDI David (Rg=16)

Pass 17 2:35.515

Pass 39 4:17.628 1 1:42.113

Pass 60 5:42.217 2 1:24.589 *

Pass 82 7:07.595 3 1:25.378

Pass 99 8:35.900 4 1:28.305

Pass 115 10:01.669 5 1:25.769

In 131 11:38.568 6 1:36.899

Out 139 12:11.478

Pass 155 13:39.033 7 2:00.465

Pass 170 15:03.713 8 1:24.680

Pass 184 16:28.109 9 1:24.396 *

Pass 197 17:52.771 10 1:24.662

Pass 210 19:17.964 11 1:25.193

Pass 222 20:43.100 12 1:25.136

No 199 SPAETH Guillaume

No 281 COUPEAU Thierry


